3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST RE\/‘S‘QNS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ' ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER K | ECR-19-004653 28MAR2019 | LG | TE
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcR 20007868 R ATV
L1 ECR-21-000640 19JAN2021 FJ YY
2151036-1 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL L2 | ECR-23-172148 13APR2023 | FI | TE
2151036-2 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
3-2151036-2 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| PNEUMATIC WITH
SENSORS
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151036-1 L TERMINATING UNIT MECHANICAL
] ] SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151036-2 L TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151036-1 L TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
] ] PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151036-2 L TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151036-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
- -] - | - - | - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC 1293
- -] - | - | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF 1297
- - - -] -] - | - 2844950 - | AIR FEED MODULE 1290
/N - L - T - - T v [ -] 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
- | | | | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- | | | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
N - | | | | | | | 2119083- 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
- | | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
- -] | - | 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
APPLICATOR DATA - | | 1 - 2844940 -1 AR FEED MODULE 17238
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - W W - - A-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1187
WIRE |1.40 mm [ .055] F - | | - | - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 118
INSUL T3 18 wm [ 125] 0 3\ - | | - | - 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
- | | - | - 993111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
408 -35045 a : I — | -] 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | - | - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1175
- | | - | - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
- | REF | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - TE TERMINAL ’
TERMINAL DATA Te CRIMP SPECIFICATION N - | | | | | | | 2119955- 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE , | | | | | | | P8AA908- | SCREW, LOCKING 199
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e e 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
3.30-3.90 mm [.130- 154 IN] . 40-1.90 mm [.055- 075 IN] 3.30-3.90 mm [.130-.154 [NJ @D1.40-1.90 mm [.055-.075 IN] - | | | | | | | 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 182
TERMINAL 114-18464 - - TERMINAL 114-18464 - - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 179
appL1caTIonES appLicaTionEd B A B AR R 1633782-2  |FENCE 78
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - - | | | R 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED - W W W W W 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
Zﬁllﬁl Zﬁllﬁl -2l 21212121212 2168078- 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 |66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER N | | | | | | 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 760
1452668-1 1718033-3 9670671 [ 4-2 .1 1-1452668-1 9670671 1. 4-2 .1 - | | | | | 1 1 5-180272-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 T1-1452668-2 963142-2 0.9-1.3 5 , | | | | | | | 985575- 4 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 157
1452668-3 96314¢2-3 1.4-2.4 -1452668-3 963142- 22?;2?; 1.4-2.4 H I I AR R B R A [338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 156
- 0.9-1.4 »
. -l a a4 s 4] 4] 4 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 2098582 - 1 | .35-2 1 - » =
ST17F ® Ngj] e TINCH] SEEERENCE SETTTNG -2l 2l 2l 2121212 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
- - | | | | | | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
- AWG‘Ong o ;-giijg-gi E-gi;ij'gglj 2~; N - T2 [T 2 [ | 2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Sl ' ' ' ' ' T : - | | - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
Vs @ =R BT S e A : | | ~ [ 1| 21196531 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
|ﬁ||m| i mm : - | | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 146
0. Tomme 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] [ B IR 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 144
A 20 AWG OR 0.0mmz | 0.93+/-0.03 [.037+/- 0011 8.0 B T T R R T 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | | | | 1 1 1752356-6 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
zfx REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ~ e | e e e ez c079383-5  |5CR, BHSC, RoRs (M4 X 20) » 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - ? ? ? ? ? 2 2 2-28449672-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
zfx APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 180 ~ | | | | | | cOaddge-c (ASSEMBLY, SIRIP GUIDE 129
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S L s R I 450888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
SWARNTNG - | | | | | | 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
zfx CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE T | A R B | | 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 8.0 127
@EEE%%Q%QRWﬂéi SH@E%iéEipéllgi$oéA%&O$LE é?éESTMENT MAY BE ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING o [ o | | NEEREE 1-18028-2  |WASHER. FLAT. REG M4 150
A | FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZBE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER B T T e e D T 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD - 1 1 1 1 1 | | 2119806 -1 INSERT SHEAR ’
e e A USTED O CORRECT HETGUT AT QUALTEICATTON THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, | , 13
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSITMENTS. -] | | | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION el
Lﬁl - | | | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
THIS APPLICATOR IS EQUIPPED WITH THE DOUBLE ACTING FEED WITH SENSORS - -
i | | | | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
AND IS APPLCIATION SPECIFIC AND DOES NOT REQUIRE ITEMS 49 & 248
N - ] | | | | | | 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
zfg TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. K 2 | 2 | | | | | 6-1333201-7 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER ~ ]! | | | | | | 240641 -1 SPACER I
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2119781-1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | | | | | 238011-4 BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
N 2 | 2 | | | | | 1633965-1  |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | | | | | 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER P
N 2 | 2 | | | | | 1-456402-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
“T71-721-711-52]-51]-32] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
ZSTP20T] — TE Connectivit
KHUANG onnec \V\)/
CHE . [a— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 02SEP20T 1 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON & ke Oceon S1de feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @5 = oL caTIon S )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ron shown on sSheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s -
( POC | { | C Vers MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151036 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVLZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



8 7 6 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

b IYPE e

MECHANTCAL

(‘i' /)i:)REF
PNEUMAT IC = o

1.0 REF —
i
% (::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF e =3 040 .5
‘\WEIDREF

SEE DETAIL A=

2
®)

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

(10)ee3) wer

DETAIL A ; \ 44 . 61£0.05

]

Fe.z&o.g
RJ

RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

DOUBLE ACTING
ONEUMAT I C 239)
WITH SENSORS

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

SEE DETAIL AJ\// § 1
‘ 1‘!’ :J REF
S ] X N =l
CAM POSTITIONS ~ . §
=
L]
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE
9. 140.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

SR oW DesEPeoll —> TE Connectivit
K. HUANG —> y
CHK - (G TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 02SEP201 1 |NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre 1 ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 L RFRLIEATION SHEC *
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTCAL ECHANCal (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLES TS A 1| 00119 [@2151036
AIR FEED : : - - .
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OFA REVLZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ | PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER ST
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151036-1 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2151036-2 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
DOUBLE ACTING
4-2151036-7 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| PNEUMATIC WITH
SENSORS
7-2151036-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - -] - 2844950 -1 AR FEED MODULE 290
WIRE |1.40 mm [.055] F - | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL., INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
INSUL |3.18 mm [.125] 0 - | | 20797641 WASHER . WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
- | | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (1 3 ; 242
408-35047 - | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
N 21195801 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- | - 2844940 -1 AR FEED MODULE 2?38
- | REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION 6 - 1 - 2119641-2 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE TERMINAL NAME: MCP 1.2 WITH LOCKING LANCE R T R T e s
ully = - - : , 1OT,
SRR - SRR . 3.3073.90 mm L. 130- 154 IN] (D1.40-1.90 mm [.055- 075 IN) - LU v ] 1 ] 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 14
TERMINAL HHa-Toded ’ TERMINAL |14-18464 ’ HEEERE 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
APPLICATION APPLICATION
SPECTFICATION ) A TR N - | | | 2119955~ 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINALS APPLIED A\ A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /\/\ N 2844907-1  |POST. LOCKING 98
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL CABLE DIAMETER - | ! ! 4908889 SPACER, CRIMPLR &2
YETTH 7180333 56067 W EyTe T TEITE S -2 2] 2 21680831 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 79
1452668-2 963142-2 0.91.3 1 1452668-2 9631422 0.9-1.3 Ly L 163378ec2  (FENCE 18
9670677 RN - | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
5098587 | T35 0 | -2 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE @ ng] CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT Z[L - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SIT/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING s\l - | 1 1 985575-4 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 12.0 57
0.75mm?2 11.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 6.7 ] - 1 1 1 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 | 0.93+/-0.03 [.0374/-.001] 8.0 - ? ? ? 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
WIRE | CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1803382-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
an S17E =0 mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 6\ - HE 18023-9  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
Zﬁl ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | 1752356-6  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2| 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND -2 2 | 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. B 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. o L B 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
Zﬁl - | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | c168083-c |9CR, oKT HD CAP, Rols, M4 X 8.0 2]
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. s WARN I NG - / 2 |2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
- | | 2119533~ 1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
1fg APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N w w > 19806 TNSERT. SHEAR 3
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION, *
NPPLY H1op5aia s LOc TITE o THREADS. FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER T i i 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION P
Zl THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - | | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
AND 18 APPLCIATION SPECIFTC AND DOES NOT REGULRE TTEMS 48 & 151, 0> REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. N - | T [ v [ ] 2119805-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. N | w w 6-1333201-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER o L B 240641 -1 SPACER /
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - | | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | | 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | | | 1633965~ 1 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- | | 455888 -1 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR [TEM SUBSTITUTION LIST N PPV 1740640277 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIOM !
[TEM
- -420-22]-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION
PART SAME AS [TEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SUBSTITUTE NO
NUMBER PART NUMBER TS DTS T, SOASLLE DoCTAENT TOr 110 EreIIonICS comannTon T oy 02SEP207] — - oty
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION K . H UANG onnec |V
8-2151036-1 2151036- 1 WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803530-7 e — Y/XC?er5MW’MWHOS%%
8-2151036-2 2151036-7 3 INSULATION CRIMPER 1803624~ 1 DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APSVDXI 02SEP2011 |NAME O Sd F d
. cean | G¢ € ¢
s Listo%e 17 23105 T s [BisIc ste oLy oo o PACIFIC VERSION popn P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q=L = :
=LA e (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) maige & s |
MATER AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @‘:'2151036 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET OF4 REVLZ

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




1 6 S 4 3 fa

3
THIS D LISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION Loc DIST REVISTONS
@ cop BY |CS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66
F E E D T Y P E SEE SHEET 1
g 0 o)
D-h 6
/® REF

PNEUMAT IC S

1.0 REF —
|
ZF REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= —=—3.0£0.95
F
Ll [

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SI1DE)

REF

35.584+0.05

|

]

RAM SET-UP

DOUBLE ACTING
PNEUMAT I C
WITH SENSORS

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

. REF
REF =

9.1£0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T 12 SUBNECT 0 CRANGE AND 7T CONTROLL ING-ENGTNEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 02SEP2011 .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. K HUANG __ /Z/—/E/ TE Connectivi *)/
CHEK - O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PACIFIC VERSION DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS . i
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APSVDXI 02SEP201 1T |NAME Ocean Side Feed
mm )
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 pRC E PO SEC hpplicator
: : 2 PLC +- - -
MECHANICAL MECHANTICAL CAtlantic version shown on sheets [ of 44 2 of 4) @@iﬁtz : STTE T e eone
AAAAAA +- -
POST FEED PRE FEED MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT j A‘ 00779 ©52151036
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing | *F [ | 4 OFA REVLZ

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_31


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_32



